

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.3239 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	30.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time for filing counter affidavit or to comply with the order of this Court. Failing which, the right to file counter affidavit shall stand forfeited. 2. List the matter on 25.06.2026. <u> </u> NV, J Vns	

--	--	--	--